
.Case Assianment and Schedulina Record 0 

, 

Page 1 o f  1 

11. 
1 2 .  
13.  
1 4 .  
15. 
1 6 .  
17 .  
1 8 .  
1 9 .  
20. 
21 .  
2 2 .  
23 .  
24 .  -_  

Section 1 - O f f i c e  o f  Commission Clerk 

Docket No.970499-T I  Date Docketed: 07/24/2007 T i t l e :  Compliance inves t i ga t i on  o f  I X C  Reg is t ra t i on  No. T7946, issued 

Company: Uni ted Telecommunication Services, I 

t o  Uni ted Teleconmunication Services, Inc . ,  f o r  apparent 
second-time v i o l a t i o n  o f  Section 364.336,  F.S. 
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Request t o  Es tab l i sh  Docket 
PAA Order - Compliance I n v e s t i g a t i o n  

0 Section 1 - O f f i c e  o f  Commission Clerk 

NONE 07/24/2007 
NONE 08/20/2007 

Docket N o . 0 7 0 4 9 9 - T I  Date Docketed: 07/24/2007 T i t l e :  Compliance i n v e s t i g a t i o n  o f  I X C  Reg is t ra t ion  No. T7946,  issued 
t o  Uni ted Telecommunication Services, I n c . ,  f o r  apparent 
second-time v i o l a t i o n  o f  Section 364.336,  F.S. 

Company: Uni ted Telecommunication Services, I 

ALL 
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Sect ion 3 - Chairman Compl-el Assignments a re  as fo l lows:  

- Hearing Of f i cer (s )  

I Commissioners I Hrg I S t a f f  I 
Prehearing O f f i c e r  
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1 ***** CLK Officlal 

Matilda Sanders [p pI'?Fs -3-7 
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Date and Time: 
Docket Number: 
Filename / Path: 
Order Type: 

Docket Nos.: 070420 
'07042 1 
'070423 
'070424 
' 070435 
'070437 
'070439 
'070440 
1070441 

* 070451 
. 070457 
'070459 
'070462 
I 070464 
'070469 
'070470 
*070472 
'070476 

1 070480 
070493 

1070494 
'070497 

- 070499 

Jackie Schindler 
Friday, August 24,2007 1 I :39 AM 
CLK - Orders / Notices 
Order I Notice Submitted 

8/24/2007 11 :37:00 AM 
see below 
070420vsm.doc 
Imposes Fine 

PAA ORDER IMPOSING PENALTIES AND COLLECTION COSTS, AND REQUIRING PAYMENT OF DELINQUENT RAFS, 
... 

I'm assuming this won't go until Monday either 

Jacqueline Schindler 
Office of the General Counsel 
Florida Public Service Commission 
3540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee, FL 32399 
850-413-6754 


